CRC
1978052
1978063
1978051
1978068
3919001
2909341
2909401
1978054
3880732
2933776
2909342
3552819
3552816
3552823
3552815
3552814
3552810
3939442
3887730
1978057
2930824
2276091
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UpPC
850300008028
854410004673
854410004178
854410004598
371782001647
850020740215
850008675812
850300008042
371782002521
850008675706
850008675867
371782001142
371782000879
371782001098
371782002828
371782001210
371782001340
371782002767
371782002538
850300008066
854410004864
850008675010

Product Description
Cold Shower Cooling Field Towels Single Pack- 15 ct
Ice Cold After-Shave Balm
Superior Grade Shave Cream
Cannon Balm 140 Lip Balm-Display
DC BLOODY KNUCKLES HAND REPAIR BALM 30Z
BOURBON Soap on aRope Bundle Pack
Thick Liquid Shower Soap - Bourbon
Solid Cologne - Bourbon
140z News Anchor 2-in-1 Hair Wash - Midnight Swim
DC Solid Cologne-Midnight Swim
Big Ass Brick of Soap - Midnight Swim
Aluminum Free Deodorant - Midnight Swim
Antiperspirant Deodorant - Midnight Swim
17.50z THICK - Midnight Swim
Thick Liquid Shower Soap - Sawtooth
Big Ass Brick of Soap - Sawtooth
Antiperspirant Deodorant - Sawtooth
Aluminum Free Deodorant - Sawtooth
News Anchor 2in 1 Hair Wash Sawtooth
BIG ASS BRICK OF SOAP - VICTORY
DC News Anchor Pomade
DC SHAMPOO PUCK MINT

Scent
CoolMint
Bergamot + Sandalwood
Bergamot + Pepper
Blood Orange Mint
Fragrance Free
Bourbon
Oak Barrel + Amber
Oak Barrel
SeaGrass + Sandalwood
Neroll + Dark Water
Neroll + Dark Water
SeaGrass + Sandalwood
Sea Grass + Sandalwood
SeaGrass + Sandalwood
Alpine Air + Cedarwood
Alpine Air + Cedarwood
Alpine + Cedarwood
Alpine + Cedarwood
Alpine Air +Cedarwood
Seagrass

Orange Blosson + Sandalwood

Eucalyptus + Peppermint

VPN
TOWELSPOUCH
ASBALM1
SHAVE1
CBALM1401
1000249
BOURBONTACTBUNDLE
170ZTHICKBOURBON
SCBOURBON1
02MIDNIGHTHAIR
SCMIDNIGHT1
03MIDNIGHT1
1000073
1000088
1000118
02THICKSAWTOOTH
1000165
1000072
AFDEOSAWTOOTH
02SAWTOOTHHAIR
03GREEN1
POMADE1

SHAMPOOPUCKFIELDMINT

Size
15 Count
60z
60z

30z
1Count
17.50z
1.50z
140z
1.50z
100z
30z
30z
17.50z
17.50z
100z
30z
30z
140z
100z
4.60z
4.50z
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Cost
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$4.35
$4.50
$13.50
$5.60
$12.50
$6.00
$12.50
$4.80
$5.55
$5.55
$5.60
$5.60
$4.80
$5.55
$5.55
$6.50
$4.80
$8.00
$6.00



